
 

Contact your child’s teacher with any questions: 
Becca Hollmann (rhollmann@asd20.org) ; Olivia Vance (ovance@asd20.org) ;  

Rachel Householder (rhouseholder@asd20.org) ; Sonja Donahue (sdonahue@asd20.org) ; 
 Erin Yeadon (eyeadon@asd20.org)

 

SPELLING TEST: Friday, September 19th   
  

 

 

 

 

 

RECITATION: Thirty Days Hath September 

 

 

 

 

 

Important 

Upcoming Dates: 

• September 26th: 

Grandparents Day 

(Click Here for FAQ) 

 

• September 30th- 

October 2nd : 

Archaeology Dig 

(look for details and 

specific class days 

from your teacher) 

 

• October 7th: Picture 

Retakes 

 

• October 9th -10th:  

Parent Teacher 

Conferences 

 

• October 11th-17th: 

Fall Break 

September 15th – 19th:    

Welcome to the first grade newsletter!  This is where you can look to find all 

important information about the week.  

Students will be reciting in front of the class at the end of the 

month.  Here is the version we have been practicing:  

“Thirty days hath September, April, June, and 

November.   

All the rest have thirty-one.   

BUT, February has twenty-eight alone;   

Except in leap year, that’s the time, when February’s 

days are twenty-nine.”   

 A Look into What We’re 

Learning: 

Science: Human Body: 

Muscular System, 

Respiratory System, 

Circulatory System, and 

Nervous System 

Math: See Chapter 3 

Newsletter Here 
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If you are interested in having a conference with a specials 

teacher on Oct. 9-10, please contact that teacher to schedule a 

time.  It is our honor and joy to work with your child! 

Art – Mrs. Takada jtakada@asd20.org 

Library – Mrs. White bwhite@asd20.org 

Music – Mrs. Osifo sosifo@asd20.org 

PE – Mrs. Romine kromine@asd20.org 

Spanish – Mrs. Allmeroth ballmeroth@asd20.org 

  

 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1PUX62q7n4DyQ3faG7AuLem9MjIf1BN7I/view
https://resources.finalsite.net/images/v1716981512/tcatitansorg/meht9hxvjepdx9xmw5q1/mathparentletter--chapter_2.pdf
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